AUGUST 2018 RACEBOOK AT CHANCES - SALMON ARM

SUNDAY | MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
9:25 Philadelphia H 9:25 Philadelphia H 9:00 Meadowlands H
9:50 Monticello H 9:50 Monmouth T 9:45 Gulfstream T

Racebook

WATCH * WAGER * WIN

* Note : Racebook Opening Times Vary Per Location.
Please Check With Site For Openina Time.

9:25
9:50
10:00

Philadelphia H
Monticello H
Saratoga T
10:10 Finger Lakes T
10:15 Delaware T
10:40 Thistledown T
11:05 Indiana Dns T
1:15 Louisiana T
2:00 Del Mar T
2:25 Presquelsle T
3:00 Penn National T
3:00 Northfield H
3:30 Grand River H
3:30 Hoosier H
3:45 Woodbine T
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Mountaineer T
4:05 Saratoga H
4:45 Retama T
5:05 Albuquerque T
7:00 Australia T **

Monmouth T
Saratoga T
Finger Lakes T
Laurel T
Delaware T
10:20 Belterra T
11:00 Gulfstream T
11:20 Arlington T
1:15 Santa Rosa T
2:00 Del Mar T
2:25 Presque lIsle T
3:00 Penn National T
3:30 Hoosier H
3:30 Rideau H
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Charles Town T
4:00 Prairie Mdw T
4:00 Red Mile H
4:30 Mohawk H
5:10 Hawthorne H
7:00 Australia T **

9:50
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:15

9:40
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:15
10:50
11:20
12:15
115
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:00
5:00
5:10
7:00

Philadelphia H
Monmouth T
Saratoga T
Woodbine T
Laurel T
Gulfstream T
Ellis T
Arlington T
Century Dns H
SantaRosa T
Del Mar T
Emerald T (IP)
Georgian H
Rideau H
Mountaineer T
Running Aces H
LosAIT
Hawthorne H
Australia T *

Grand River H
Monticello H
9:55 Parx T
10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:05 Meadows H
10:10 Finger Lakes T
10:15 Delaware T
11:30 Assiniboia T
12:00 Northlands T
12:15 Century Dns H
1:15 Louisianna T
1:50 HASTINGS T
2:25 Presquelsle T
3:00 Northfield H
3:50 Yonkers H
4:00 Mountaineer T
4:05 Ocean Downs H

9:30
9:50

7:00 Australia T **

9:50 Monticello H

4:30 Mohawk H

9:40 Philadelphia H 9:50 Monticello H
9:50 Monmouth T 10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Saratoga T 10:00 Meadows H
10:00 Woodbine T 10:10 Finger Lakes T
10:10 Laurel T 10:15 Delaware T
10:15 Gulfstream T 10:40 Thistledown T
10:50 Ellis T 1:00 Plainridge H
11:20 Arlington T 1:15 Louisianna T
12:15 Century Dns H 2:25 Presquelsle T
1:15 SantaRosa T 3:00 Northfield H
1:50 HASTINGS T 3:25 Century Dns H
2:00 Del Mar T 3:30 Grand River H
2:00 Emerald T (IP) 3:50 Yonkers H
3:00 Georgian H 4:00 Mountaineer T
3:30 Rideau H 4:05 Ocean Downs H
4:00 Mountaineer T 4:30 Mohawk H
4:00 Running Aces H 7:00 Australia T **
5:00 Los AIT
5:10 Hawthorne H
7:00 Australia T **
19
9:40 Philadelphia H 9:50 Monticello H
9:50 Monmouth T 10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Saratoga T 10:05 Meadows H
10:00 Woodbine T 10:10 Finger Lakes T
10:10 Laurel T 10:15 Delaware T
10:15 Gulfstream T 10:40 Thistledown T
10:50 Ellis T 1:00 Plainridge H
11:20 Arlington T 1:15 Louisianna T
12:15 Century Dns H 2:00 Harrington H
2:00 Del Mar T 2:25 Presquelsle T
2:00 Emerald T (IP) 3:00 Northfield H
2:07 Ferndale T 3:25 Century Dns H
3:00 Georgian H 3:30 Grand River H
3:30 Rideau H 3:50 Yonkers H
4:00 Mountaineer T 4:00 Mountaineer T
4:00 Running Aces H 4:05 Ocean Downs H
5:00 Los AIT 4:30 Mohawk H
5:10 Hawthorne H 6:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia T ** 7:00 Australia T **
26

9:40
9:50
9:55
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:50
11:20
12:45
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:00
5:00
5:10
7:00

Philadelphia H
Monmouth T
Parx T
Saratoga T
Woodbine T
Gulfstream T
Ellis T
Arlington T
Golden Gate T
Del Mar T
Emerald T (IP)
Georgian H
Rideau H
Mountaineer T
Running Aces H
Los AIT
Hawthorne H
Australia T **

9:50
9:55
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:40
1:.00
115
2:00
2:25
3:00
3:30
3:50
4:00
4:.05

Monticello H
Parx T
Saratoga T
Meadows H
Finger Lakes T
Delaware T
Thistledown T
Plainridge H
Louisianna T
Harrington H
Presque Isle T
Northfield H
Grand River H
Yonkers H
Mountaineer T
Ocean Downs H
4:30 Mohawk H
6:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia T **

9:55 Parx T 9:25
10:05 Meadows H 9:50 Monticello H
10:10 Finger Lakes T 10:00 Saratoga T
10:40 Thistledown T 10:05 Meadows H
11:00 Fairmount T 10:10 Finger Lakes T
11:05 Indiana Dns T 10:15 Delaware T
1:00 Plainridge H 10:40 Thistledown T
1:15 Louisiana T 11:05 Indiana Dns T
1:20 Fort Erie T 1:15 Louisiana T
2:25 Presquelsle T 2:00 Del Mar T
3:00 Northfield H 2:25 Presquelsle T
3:30 Hoosier H 3:00 Penn National T
3:50 Yonkers H 3:00 Northfield H
4:00 Mountaineer T 3:30 Grand River H
4:05 Saratoga H 3:30 Hoosier H
4:15 Georgian H 3:50 Evangeline T
4:30 Mohawk H 4:00 Mountaineer T
4:45 Retama T 4:05 Saratoga H
5:00 Running Aces H 4:45 Retama T
7:00 Australia T** 5:05 Albuquerque T
7:00 Gawler T* 7:00 Australia T **
n_s Philadelphia H-
9:50 Monticello H 9:50 Monticello H
10:05 Meadows H 10:00 Saratoga T
10:10 Finger Lakes T 10:05 Meadows H
10:40 Thistledown T 10:10 Finger Lakes T
11:00 Fairmount T 10:15 Delaware T
11:05 IndianaDns T 10:40 Thistledown T
1:00 Plainridge H 11:05 IndianaDns T
1:15 Louisiana T 1:15 Louisiana T
1:20 Fort Erie T 2:00 Del Mar T
2:25 Presquelsle T 2:25 Presquelsle T
3:00 Northfield H 3:00 Penn / Northfield H
3:30 Hoosier H 3:30 Grand River H
3:50 Yonkers H 3:30 Hoosier H
4:00 Mountaineer T 3:45 Woodbine T
4:05 Saratoga H 3:50 Evangeline T
4:15 Georgian H 4:00 Mountaineer T
4:30 Mohawk H 4:05 Saratoga H
4:45 Retama T 4:45 Retama T
5:00 Running Aces H 5:05 Albuquerque T

7:00 Australia T**
7:00 Ladbrokes T **
9:50 Monticello H
10:05 Meadows H
10:10 Finger Lakes T
10:40 Thistledown T
11:00 Fairmount T
11:05 IndianaDns T
1:00 Plainridge H
1:15 Louisiana T
1:20 Fort Erie T
2:00 Harrington H
2:25 Presquelsle T
3:00 Northfield H
3:30 Hoosier H
3:50 Yonkers H
4:00 Mountaineer T
4:05 Saratoga H
4:15 Georgian H
4:30 Mohawk H
4:45 Retama T
5:00 Running Aces H
7:00 Australia T**
7:00 Ladbrokes T **
9:50 Monticello H
9:65 Parx T
10:05 Meadows H
10:10 Finger Lakes T
10:40 Thistledown T
11:00 Fairmount / Indiana
1:00 Plainridge H
1:15 Louisiana T
1:20 Fort Erie T
2:00 Harrington H
2:25 Presque Isle T
3:00 Northfield H
3:30 Hoosier H
4:00 Mountaineer/Ynkers
4:05 Saratoga H
4:15 Georgian H
4:30 Mohawk H
4:45 Retama T
5:00 Running Aces H
7:00 Australia T**
7:00 Ladbrokes T **

Philadelphia H“

9:25
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:15

Philadelphia H
Monticello H
Monmouth T
Saratoga T
Laurel T
Delaware T
10:20 Belterra T
11:00 Gulfstream T
11:20 Arlington T
1:15 SantaRosa T
2:00 Del Mar T
2:25 Presque Isle T
3:00 Penn National T
3:30 Hoosier H
3:30 Rideau H
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Charles Town T
4:00 Prairie Mdw T
4:00 Red Mile H
4:30 Mohawk H
7:00 Australia T **

5:30 NthlandsT\ Assnb T

9:25
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:15

Philadelphia H
Monticello H
Monmouth T
Saratoga T
Finger Lakes T
Laurel T
Delaware T
10:20 Belterra T
11:00 Gulfstream T
11:20 Arlington T
2:00 Del Mar T
2:07 Ferndale T
2:25 Presque Isle T
3:00 Penn National T
3:30 Hoosier H
3:30 Rideau H
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Charles Town T
4:00 Red Mile H
4:30 Mohawk H
7:00 Australia T **

|

Philadelphia H
Monticello H
Saratoga T
Meadows H
Finger Lakes T
10:15 Delaware T
10:15 Gulfstream T
10:40 Thistledown T
11:05 IndianaDns T

1:15 Louisiana T

2:00 Del Mar T

2:25 Presquelsle T

3:00 Nfield H\ Penn T

3:30 Grd RverH\ Hsier H

3:45 Woodbine T

3:50 Evangeline T

4:00 Mountaineer T

4:05 Saratoga H

4:45 Retama T

5:05 Albuquerque T

5:30 Assiniboia T

7:00 Australia T **

7:00 Australia T **

9:50
10:00
10:05
10:10

9:25
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:15

Philadelphia H
Monticello H
Monmouth T
Saratoga T
Delaware T
10:20 Belterra T
11:00 Gulfstream T
11:20 Arlington T
12:45 Golden Gate T
2:00 Del Mar T

2:25 Presquelsle T
3:00 Penn National T
3:30 Hoosier H
3:30 Rideau H

3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Charles Town T
4:00 Red Mile H
4:30 Mohawk H
7:00 Australia T **

|

Philadelphia H

Monticello H
Saratoga T
Meadows H
Finger Lakes T
Delaware T
Thistledown T
Indiana Dns T
Del Mar T
Presque Isle T
Northfield H
Penn National T
3:30 Grand River H
3:30 Hoosier H

3:45 Woodbine T
4:00 Mountaineer T
4:05 Saratoga H
4:45 Retama T

5:05 Albuquerque T
5:30 Assiniboia T
7:00 Australia T **

9:50
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:40
11:05

2:00

2:25

3:00

3:00

9:25
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:15
10:20
11:00
12:45
2:00
2:25
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:50
4:.00
4:.00

Philadelphia H
Monticello H
Saratoga T
Finger Lakes T
Delaware T
Belterra T
Gulfstream T
Golden Gate T
Del Mar T
Presque lsle T
Penn National T
Hoosier H
Rideau H
Yonkers H
Charles Town T
Red Mile H
4:30 Mohawk H
5:00 Remington T
7:00 Australia T **

10:00 Saratoga T

10:00 Woodbine T

10:10 Laurel T

10:20 Belterra T

10:50 Ellis T

11:00 Gulfstream T
1:15 Arlington T
2:15 SantaRosa T
3:30 Grand River H
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Del Mar T

4:00 Charles Town T
4:15 Meadowlands H
4:30 Mohawk H
5:10 Hawthorne H
5:30 Assiniboia T
5:30 Northlands T
6:30 Emerald T
7:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia T**/Los Al T
7:00 Morphettville T **
9:25 Philadelphia H
9:50 Monmouth T

10:00 Saratoga T

10:00 Woodbine T

10:10 Laurel T

10:20 Belterra T

10:50 Ellis T

11:.00 Gulfstream T
1:15 Arlington T
2:15 SantaRosa T
3:30 Grand River H
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Del Mar T

4:00 Charles Town T
4:30 Mohawk H
5:10 Hawthorne H
5:30 Assiniboia T
5:30 Northlands T
6:30 Emerald T
7:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia**/Los Al T
7:00 Morphettville T **
9:25 Philadelphia H
9:50 Monmouth T
10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:10 Laurel T

10:20 Belterra T
10:50 Ellis T

11:00 Gulfstream T
1:15 Arlington T
3:07 Ferndale T
3:30 Grand River H
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Del Mar T
4:00 Charles Town T
4:30 Mohawk H
5:10 Hawthorne H
5:30 Assiniboia T
5:30 Northlands T
6:30 Emerald T
7:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia**/Los Al T
7:00 Morphettville T **
9:25 Philadelphia H
9:30 Freehold H
9:50 Monmouth T
10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:20 Belterra T
10:50 Ellis T

11:00 Gulfstream T
12:45 Golden Gate T
1:15 Arlington T
3:30 Del Mar T
3:50 Evangeline T
4:00 Charles Town T
4:30 Mohawk H
5:00 Remington T
5:10 Hawthorne H
5:30 Assiniboia T
6:30 Emerald T
7:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia T **
7:00 Los AIT
7:00 Morphettville T **

9:50 Monmouth T
10:00 Saratoga/Woodbine T
10:10 Laurel T
10:50 Ellis T
11:00 Mountaineer T
11:20 Arlington T
12:00 Northlands T
12:15 Century Dns H

1:15 SantaRosa T

2:00 Del Mar T

3:00 Northfield H

3:50 Evgline T\ YnkersH

4:00 Charles Town T

4:00 Red Mile H

4:15 Georgian H

4:30 Mohawk H

5:.00 Emdns T\ Haw H

5:35 Assiniboia T

6:00 Los AI'T (IP)

7:00 Australia T **

7:00 Ladbrokes T **

9:45 Gulfstream T

9:50 Monmouth T
10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:10 Laurel T
10:15 Arlington T
10:50 Ellis T
12:00 Northlands T
12:15 Century Dns H

1:15 SantaRosa T

2:00 Del Mar T

3:00 Northfield H

3:50 Evgline T\ YnkersH

4:00 Charles Town

4:00 Red Mile H

4:15 Georgian H

4:30 Mohawk H

5:00 Emdns T\ Haw H

5:35 Assiniboia T

6:00 Los AT (IP)

7:00 Australia T **

7:00 Port Augusta T **

9:45 Gulfstream T

9:50 Monmouth T
10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:10 Laurel T
10:50 Ellis T
11:20 Arlington T
12:00 Northlands T
12:15 Century Dns H

2:00 Del Mar T

2:07 Ferndale T

3:00 Northfield H

3:50 Evgline T\ YnkersH

4:00 Charles Town

4:00 Red Mile H

4:15 Georgian H

4:30 Mohawk H

5:00 Emdns T\ Haw H

5:35 Assiniboia T

6:00 Los Al T (IP)

7:00 Australia T **

7:00 Penola T **

8:35 Saratoga T

9:45 Gulfstream T

9:50 Monmouth T

9:55 Parx T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:50 Ellis T
11:00 Northlands T
11:20 Arlington T
12:15 Century Dns H
12:45 Golden Gate T

2:00 Del Mar T

3:00 Northfield H

3:50 Evgline T\ YnkersH

4:00 Charles Twn / Red Mile

4:15 Georgian H

4:30 Mohawk H

5:00 Remington T

5:00 Emdns T\ Haw H

5:35 Assiniboia T

6:00 Los Al T (IP)

7:00 Australia T **

7:00 Bordertown T **

9:25 Philadelphia H
9:30 Freehold H
9:50 Monmouth T
10:00 Saratoga T
10:00 Woodbine T
10:20 Belterra T
10:50 Ellis T

11:00 Gulfstream T
12:45 Golden Gate T
1:15 Arlington T
3:30 Del Mar T

3:30 Grand River H
4:00 Charles Town T
4:30 Mohawk H
5:00 Remington T
5:10 Hawthorne H
6:30 Emerald T
7:00 HASTINGS T
7:00 Australia T **
7:00 Los AI T

7:00 Morphettville T **

Know your limit, play within it.

Problem Gambling Help Line 1-888-795-6111
www.bcresponsiblegambling.ca

IMPORTANT:

Tracks Listed
In Bold Available
On TV and
Betting Machines

Tracks Listed
Not in Bold and in Italic
Only Available
On Betting Machines

19+ to play!




